

Disclaimer for the WLT Academy



Please read this Disclaimer carefully before using this website.

This website is owned and operated by Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC. By viewing this website or anything made available on or through this website, including but not limited to nutrition programs or courses (collectively referred to as "website"), you are agreeing to accept all parts of this Disclaimer.

For Educational and Informational Purposes Only

The information provided in or through this website is for educational and informational purposes only. Use of the health-related information contained on this website does not constitute a doctor-patient or clinician-client relationship. Nor is it intended to be a substitute for individualized medical advice from a medical provider. Information contained here is intended as a self-help tool for your own use.

Although the highest level of care and attention has been taken in preparing the information provided to you, Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions and does not accept any liability whatsoever for any loss or damage you may incur. Always seek medical advice to your specific circumstances as needed for all questions and concerns you now have or may have in the future.

Results Will Vary

The goal of Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC is to support and assist you in achieving and maintaining your health and wellness goals. However, your success depends primarily on your own effort, motivation, commitment, and follow-through. Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC cannot predict, and does not guarantee that you will attain a particular result, and you accept and understand that results differ for everyone. Results vary based on medical/health status, personal commitment, past experiences, motivation, ability to apply information, and many other factors. You agree that there are no guarantees as to the specific outcome or results you can expect from using the coaching, counseling, or information you receive on or through this website.

Assumption of Risk

You understand that any mention of any suggestion or recommendation on or through our website is to be taken at your own risk, with no liability to Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC, recognizing that there is a rare chance that illness, injury or even death could result, and you agree to assume all risks.

Limitation of Liability

Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC, does not assume any liability for your use of this website. You agree that Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC will not be liable to you, or to any other individual, company or entity, for any type of damages, including direct or indirect for use of this website.

Testimonials

Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC may publish success stories, experiences, testimonials, and insights about others' experiences with our courses and/or services. These are examples of success of actual participants and reflect their personal experiences. They are not intended to

guarantee or represent that these same results will happen with every current or future participants. These testimonials represent what is possible for a diverse array of individuals people who utilize this website and content.

Errors and Omissions

Every effort has been made to present you with the most accurate information, but because the nature of nutrition and health research is constantly evolving, Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC, or any contracted employee or intern of the Company cannot be held responsible or accountable for the accuracy of the content. Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC makes no warranty or guarantee as to the accuracy, timeliness, performance, or completeness of the information on this website. Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC does not assume any liability for errors or omissions on the website.

No Endorsement

Any link included on this site does not imply Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC's endorsement, sponsorship, or approval of that website or its owner. Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC does not endorse, and is not responsible for the opinions, statements, errors, or omissions provided by these links referenced in my website or its content. Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC has no control over the contents of those websites and does not accept responsibility for any loss or otherwise that may arise from your use of them. Conversely, if the Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC website link appears in any other website, program, product, or services, it does not constitute our formal endorsement of them, their business or their website.

Affiliates

From time to time, Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC may promote or partner with another individual or business whose philosophy aligns with our own. There may be instances where Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC's promotion of their services might result in financial compensation or other rewards. Please note that Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC is highly selective and will only promote another program or service if we feel it has rigorously met our own ethical standards. You agree that any promotion or marketing Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC does on behalf of another website or business does not serve as a formal endorsement. You are expected to use your own judgement to ensure you are making a decision that is right for you as an individual and are expected to research effectively to ensure you are informed. You are assuming all risks, and you agree that Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC is not liable in any way for any program, product or service that we may promote, market, share or sell on or through the Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC website.

By using the Elizabeth Madison Nutrition, PLLC website and its content, you are agreeing to the entirety of the above Disclaimer. If you have any questions about this Disclaimer, please contact us at info@weightlosstransformation.com.